24672
24673
24674
24675
24676
24677
24678
24679
24680
24681
24682
24683
24684

Bills Presented For Greenwood Township
February 3, 2026 Regular Meeting

Melody Baker

Michelle Bigelow

Jill Brown

David Gladysz

Nancy Mohler

Harold Swinehart

Terry Vandercook

Jill Brown

Consumers Energy
BS&A Software

UHY Advisors

Allpro Technology LLC
Thin Blue Line Farm LLC

Total

$300.13
$550.62
$477.78
$66.07
$1233.40
$300.13
$1083.40
$25.00
$203.48
$1180.00
$850.00
$180.00
$160.00

$6610.01



