

**Bills Presented For Greenwood Township
February 3, 2026 Regular Meeting**

24672	Melody Baker	\$300.13
24673	Michelle Bigelow	\$550.62
24674	Jill Brown	\$477.78
24675	David Gladysz	\$66.07
24676	Nancy Mohler	\$1233.40
24677	Harold Swinehart	\$300.13
24678	Terry Vandercook	\$1083.40
24679	Jill Brown	\$25.00
24680	Consumers Energy	\$203.48
24681	BS&A Software	\$1180.00
24682	UHY Advisors	\$850.00
24683	Allpro Technology LLC	\$180.00
24684	Thin Blue Line Farm LLC	\$160.00

Total

\$6610.01